Venutai Chavan College, Karad

Department of History
Time-Table

2023-24
Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday l"rid:ly_A Saturday
BAIIl SRS BAIIl SRS BAIII TTS BAII-21 SRS | BATII SRS
73010 BAII 21 TTS B.A.I 5 SRS BAII-HSRM-23
8.25 BAIII SRS
BAIIl SRS BAII- TTS 21 | BAII-21 SRS | BAIIl TTS BAIII TTS
— BAII-HSRM-5 B.A 15 SRS BAII-HSRM-
0.2 10 TTS BAIII SRS BAIII TTS 23 TTS
9.15 BAIII SRS
BAIIl TTS BAIII SRS BAII-21 TTS | BAII-21 SRS BAIII TTS
9.15to BAIII TTS BA 5 SRS
10.05 BAIII SRS
10.05 to
10.25 R a ¢ e s
BAII- SRS 21 BAIIl TTS BAIII TTS BAIII TTS BAII-21 TTS
BAII-HSRM- BAI 5 SRS
10.25 to 23 TTS
11.15 BAIII SRS
11.15to
12.05
12.05 to
12.55
BAI -4 SRS
BAII -12 BAII 4- SRS BA 114- TTS IDS-4-TTS
BAIII- 20 BAIII- 10 SRS BAIII-10- TTS

Total — 36 lectures
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